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OXFORD HIGH SCHOOL - 2020 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
February 3, 2020 

 
 
GENERAL CONTRACTORS 
 
 Bauer & Sons Construction – Greg Bauer   P:  316.683.1492 
 415 S. Zelta Street       C.  316.214.2532 
 Wichita, KS  67207 
 gbauer@bscconstruction.com 
 
 Commerce Construction – Travis      P:  316.262.6654 
 2225 Southwest Blvd 
 Wichita, Kansas 67213 
 travis@ccswichita.com 
 
 Compton – Thomas Pipes, Gibb Compton    P:  316.262.8885  
 1802 N. Washington Street 
 Wichita, Kansas 67201  
 gcompton@comptonconstruction.com 
 
 Crossland Construction – Nick Penner    P:  316.680.8514 
 3017 N. Cypress Drive, Suite A 
 Wichita, Kansas 67226 
 bid@crossland.com 
 
 Decker Construction – Steve Barry    P. 620.251.7693 
 1215 E 8th / P O Box 254 
 Coffeyville, Kansas 67337 
 steve@decker-constrction.com 
 
 Dondlinger – Greg Anderson     P:  316.945.0555 
 2656 S. Sheridan 
 Wichita, Kansas 67217 
 ganderson@dondlingerconst.com 
 
 Encompass Construction – Becky Cullinan   P. 913.915.9394 – Cell 
 10551 Barkley Street       P. 913.289-5700 – Office 
 Overland Park, Kansas 66212 
 becky.cullinan@encompassIDBO.com 
 travis.may@encompassIDBO.com  
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 Harman Huffman – Greg Harmon    P:  316.744.2081 
 5615 E. Huffman Drive 
 Kechi, Kansas 67067 
 gharman@harmanhuffman.com 
 
 Simpson Construction – Josh Vogel    P:  316.942.3206 
 567 West Douglas Avenue 
 Wichita, Kansas 67213 
 jvogel@simpsonconst.com 
 
 VanAsdale Construction – Jeff      P. 316.712.1486 
 353 N. Pennsylvania Avenue 
 Wichita, Kansas 67214 
 vanasdaleconst@gmail.com 
 
 
PLAN ROOMS – 
 Construct Connect - Steve Albrinch    P:  800.364.2059 (X7041) 
 steven.albrinch@constructconnect.com 
 
 KCNR, LLC – Laura Robben     P:  316.263.0265 
 kcnr@kcnr.net  
 
 Dodge Reports – Rich Huxtable     P:  413.471.3848 
 rich.huxtable@construction.com 
 
 Eplan – Amber Cox       P.  573.447.7130 
 amberc@eplanbidding.com 
   
 The Builders’ Association/KC Chapter    P.  913.402.0528 
 Lee Anne Hutton 
 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 
 


